G-Mot 0,37 230/460 60 1,7/0,9A 9C 19U (6-90Hz) Langsb.UL/CSA

Artikelnummer: 90-00-4032

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten

Bauform Elektromotor
BaugrofRe Motor
Getriebedl

Bemessungsdaten
Frequenz
Polpaar

Klassifizierung
Schutzart
Zertifikate

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

426,00 mm
268,00 mm
181,00 mm
19,865 kg

B14
90S
Siebert Getriebefett EP 4222 Typ

60 Hz
60

IP55 IP
UL, CSA

0,37 kW
230V
460V
2A
1,1A
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Big Dutchman.

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

Drehzahl Motor 1730 r/min
Nennmoment Motor [Volllast] 2,04 Nm
Drehzahl Getriebe 20 r/min
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